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- This document will be updated every week. 

-Updates will be shared via email and will be avaliable on UNHCR web portal:http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/country.php?id=107  

For updates and comment please contact Hawraa Harkous-UNHCR Information Managment Officer, Jordan 
harkous@unhcr.org 

AMMAN 

Inter Agency Task Force Chair: UNHCR             Date: Monday 4th of March 2013        Venu:    UNHCR Office   Time: 11:00 am 
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Name Sector Chair/Co-Chair Email Phone Number

Werner Schellenberg Site & Shelter UNHCR schellen@unhcr.org 0799826293

Giulia Ricciarelli Ranawat Uma 

Kandalayeva 
Protection UNHCR/IRD

ricciare@unhcr.org

uma.kandalayeva@ird-jo.org

0797204057

0799766237

Marianne Aase

Margarita Maglietti

Dr. Manal Tahtmouni
Child Protection& GBV UNICEF/ UNFPA/NHF

gaase@unicef.org

maglietti@unfpa.org

dr.tahtamouni@ifh-jo.org

0799831782                             

0797773987

Cash: Volker Schimmel     NFI: 

Christiophe Petit
CASH & NFI UNHCR

schimmel@unhcr.org

petit@unhcr.org 

0799826246

0799826319

Eugene Ha

Saba Al-Mobaslat
Education UNICEF/Save the Chlidren

eha@unicef.org

saba.mobaslat@savethechildren.org

0795683412

0779005550

Maha Ahmed

Amina Asfour Food WFP

maha.ahmed@wfp.org

amina.asfour@wfp.org

0798891786

0799472686

Ann Burton                                           

Sabri Gmach
Health UNHCR/WHO burton@unhcr.org and sabrigmach@yahoo.fr 

0799826490                             

0799764917

Mary Jo Baca Mental Health WHO/IMC mjbaca@InternationalMedicalCorps.org  

Muna Idris Reproductive Health UNFPA idris@unfpa.org 796344411

Kitka Goyol WASH UNICEF kgoyol@unicef.org 0798938916

Ann Burton Nutrition UNHCR burton@unhcr.org 0799826490
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